DataVu-PC
Software
DataVu-PC analysis software for recordings makes short work of searching
through large datasets for signals of interest. You can measure pulses and
mark signals for export to other analysis programs, reducing time spent in
post-capture analysis.
Features & Benefits
Provides a single interface across all recording solutions

Datasheet
4   www.tektronix.com
DataVu-PC ordering information
DataVu-PC is distributed via www.tek.com. Hard copy versions of the software are not available. An operation manual is distributed in .pdf format with the software.
Nomenclature License type Description
DVPC-SPAN50NL Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 50 MHz bandwidth
DVPC-SPAN50FL Floating
DVPC-SPAN200NL 1 Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 200 MHz bandwidth
DVPC-SPAN200FL Floating
DVPC-SPAN1000NL Node locked Base version, DataVu-PC operation on acquisitions to 1000 MHz bandwidth
DVPC-SPAN1000FL Floating
DVPC-SMARKNL Node locked DataVu-PC smart markers and time overview (requires base version)
DVPC-SMARKFL Floating
DVPC-PULSENL Node locked DataVu-PC pulse analysis (requires DVPC-SMARKNL)
DVPC-PULSEFL Floating
Recommended products:
DataVu-PC operates on recordings from all of the instruments listed below.
In addition, recordings made with the RSA5000A/B and RSA6000A/B series using third-party recorders in .XDAT or .TIQ waveform formats can also be analyzed.
Instrument Description
RSA306B Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz-6.2 GHz, 40 MHz acquisition bandwidth, portable form
factor
RSA503A Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz-3.0 GHz, 40 MHz acquisition bandwidth, portable form
factor
RSA507A Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz-7.5 GHz, 40 MHz acquisition bandwidth, portable form
factor
RSA603A Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz-3.0 GHz, 40 MHz acquisition bandwidth, laboratory form
factor
RSA607A Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz-7.5 GHz, 40 MHz acquisition bandwidth, laboratory form
factor
RSA7100A Spectrum Analyzer, 16 kHz-26.5 GHz, up to 800 MHz acquisition bandwidth,
laboratory form factor
Tektronix is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 by SRI Quality System Registrar.
Product(s) complies with IEEE Standard 488.1-1987, RS-232-C, and with Tektronix Standard Codes and Formats.
Product Area Assessed: The planning, design/development and manufacture of electronic Test and Measurement instruments.
1 DataVu-PC can open files recorded in 16-bit .XDAT format from any source. If you have a data source that records at 50 MHz to 200 MHz bandwidth, such as a Tektronix RSA5000 or RSA6000 series
spectrum analyzer with a third-party recording solution, choose DVPC-SPAN200.
Software Product
www.tektronix.com    5
Datasheet